
Northern Illinois Men's Amateur Golf Association 
Tournament Results

Tournament Name  AUGUST MIDWEEK
Division LOW
Golf Course Turnberry Country Club
Tournament Date August 19, 2019
Golf Course Rating / Slope 71.6  / 135

Prize Cert Gross Net Cup
Number Place Winner Names City Winnings Score Score Points
15475 1st Gross* Hilty, Stan Batavia $125 75 n/a 125
15476 1st Net Leyva, Rolando Arlington Heights $125 77 63 125
15477 2nd Lake, Bob Carol Stream $80 77 67 85
15478 3rd (T) Murrow, Jim Addison $56 75 69 60
15479 3rd (T) Dianovsky, Dave Roselle $56 76 69 60
15480 3rd (T) Whitis, Gregg Lindenhurst $56 80 69 60
15481 3rd (T) Fiarito, Frank Mt. Prospect $56 80 69 60
15482 7th (T) Sloan, Dave Palatine $25 79 70 35
15483 7th (T) Freund, Dick Chicago $25 82 70 35
15484 7th (T) Rudolph, Steve Rockford $25 84 70 35
15485 min Husain, Syed Chicago $15 78 66 20

* Won on1st Playoff Hole
Total Payout 644.00$   

35
Tom O'Brien

 

Skin Game Results
Hole/Skin Player Amount Paid at event Mailed
12th/birdie Stan Hilty $65 X
16h/birdie Bob Lake $65 X

Closest to the Pin
11th Jim Murrow $25 Gift Card

Total Golfers - Tournament Director(s)
Tim Jordan
Bob Lake



InterstateTurnberry Country Club Play Score Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In
Member August 19, 2019 Off Gross Net Adj Par 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 36
Number LOW Hcp Tour Win Note 72

1768 Hilty, Stan 5 75 70 75 4 6 3 3 5 7 4 3 3 38 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 6 4 37
3305 Leyva, Rolando 14 77 63 77 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 2 5 34 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 43
2960 Lake, Bob 10 77 67 77 4 5 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 38 4 5 4 6 3 4 3 5 5 39
4460 Murrow, Jim 6 75 69 75 6 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 40 3 2 4 5 3 4 4 6 4 35
1200 Dianovsky, Dave 7 Tour 76 69 76 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 39 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 5 5 37
8270 Whitis, Gregg 11 80 69 80 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 40 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 7 5 40
1350 Fiarito, Frank 11 Tour 80 69 80 6 5 5 4 6 5 4 4 3 42 4 2 4 6 3 5 3 6 5 38
6660 Sloan, Dave 9 Tour 79 70 79 4 5 3 4 5 6 5 3 4 39 3 4 4 6 2 4 6 5 6 40
1430 Freund, Dick 12 Tour 82 70 82 5 6 3 4 5 5 5 4 5 42 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 40
5980 Rudolph, Steve 14 84 70 84 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 39 5 4 5 7 4 4 5 7 4 45
1850 Husain, Syed 12 Insuf 78 66 78 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 5 5 38 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 6 5 40
4700 O'Brien, Tom 7 Tour 78 71 78 5 6 3 4 5 5 4 3 3 38 4 4 4 4 3 6 5 6 4 40
2200 Jordan, Tim 8 79 71 79 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 3 5 39 5 3 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 40
3015 Lather, Dave 13 84 71 84 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 2 4 36 6 4 5 8 3 7 5 6 4 48
550 Bradley, David 7 Tour 79 72 79 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 40 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 39

8770 Zmuda, Tom 11 83 72 83 4 5 3 5 6 6 4 4 4 41 5 4 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 42
6860 Soja, Rick 12 84 72 84 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 41 4 3 5 6 4 6 4 7 4 43
8269 Whitis, Andrew 14 86 72 86 4 8 4 4 5 6 3 3 3 40 5 5 4 8 4 5 4 5 6 46
8427 Wieck, Ben 15 87 72 87 7 6 4 4 7 4 5 4 4 45 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 5 42
7230 Susner, Paul 11 84 73 84 5 6 3 5 5 7 5 3 4 43 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 6 5 41
1047 Greg Cornwell 8  83 75 83 4 6 5 4 6 5 4 4 4 42 4 3 6 4 5 6 4 5 4 41
4270 Mitchell, Stan 14 Tour 89 75 89 5 4 6 4 5 7 7 3 5 46 5 4 4 4 3 5 6 6 6 43
450 Blakney, Kirk 6 82 76 82 5 5 3 4 6 5 5 3 5 41 5 3 5 5 4 5 3 6 5 41
160 Angelakos, Pete 11 Tour 87 76 87 4 5 3 5 5 4 6 4 4 40 5 5 6 5 5 3 5 7 6 47

8425 Widzisz, John 14 90 76 90 6 7 4 4 4 6 6 7 3 47 5 3 5 5 4 4 7 5 5 43
968 Chance, Chris 10 89 79 89 6 5 4 6 6 5 5 4 5 46 4 3 6 6 3 4 5 6 6 43

1940 Janas, Carl 14 93 79 93 5 7 3 5 5 7 6 3 5 46 7 3 6 5 3 5 6 6 6 47
6166 Schlarb, Matt 12 Tour 93 81 89 4 5 4 5 5 9 4 3 6 45 4 3 5 5 4 5 9 7 6 48
4165 Miller, Ryan 11 New 93 82 93 6 6 6 4 7 5 6 4 5 49 4 3 5 7 3 6 5 7 4 44
7485 Tran, Jonathan 14 96 82 96 5 11 6 3 7 7 5 3 4 51 6 4 5 6 2 5 4 7 6 45
675 Bruno, Gary 15 98 83 98 5 7 7 6 6 6 5 4 4 50 5 4 4 6 3 7 8 6 5 48

1260 Doyle, Mike 13 Tour DN DNF   0 0
Guest Mathes, Bob Guest 94 ##### 94 6 6 4 5 6 6 5 4 5 47 5 2 5 6 5 5 6 7 6 47

 
Skins / Low Score 75 ##### 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 5 4
Nbr of Ties 2 1 16 3 13 6 5 5 1 2 5 2 3 1 5 2 2 3 8 11



NIMAGA
AUGUST MIDWEEK

LOW
Turnberry Country Club

August 19, 2019
71.6  / 135

Mem# Name Gross Adjusted

160 Angelakos, Pete 87 87

450 Blakney, Kirk 82 82

550 Bradley, David 79 36

675 Bruno, Gary 98 98

968 Chance, Chris 89 89

1047 Greg Cornwell 83 36

1200 Dianovsky, Dave 76 36

1260 Doyle, Mike 198 14

1350 Fiarito, Frank 80 80

1430 Freund, Dick 82 82

1768 Hilty, Stan 75 75

1850 Husain, Syed 78 78

1940 Janas, Carl 93 93

2200 Jordan, Tim 79 79

2960 Lake, Bob 77 77

3015 Lather, Dave 84 84

3305 Leyva, Rolando 77 77

4165 Miller, Ryan 93 93

4270 Mitchell, Stan 89 89

4460 Murrow, Jim 75 75

4700 O'Brien, Tom 78 36

5980 Rudolph, Steve 84 84

6166 Schlarb, Matt 93 89

6660 Sloan, Dave 79 36

6860 Soja, Rick 84 84

7230 Susner, Paul 84 84

7485 Tran, Jonathan 96 96

8269 Whitis, Andrew 86 86

8270 Whitis, Gregg 80 80

8425 Widzisz, John 90 90

8427 Wieck, Ben 87 87

8770 Zmuda, Tom 83 83


